
Form DOE-122 State Project#:

Parent

Project Schedule Form

Project and District Information

County: District Contact:

District Name: Contact Title:

District Number: District Telephone #:

School Name: District Fax #:

School Code: District E-Mail:

Project Title: A/E Firm:

Project Address: A/E Contact:

Municipality: A/E Phone #:

Zip Code: A/E Fax #:

A/E E-Mail:

Brief Description of Project: 

1. Characteristics/Requirements of Project:

Does Project Require Planning Board Submission: Yes No

Does Project Require LRFP Amendment: Yes  No

Does Project Require Final Education Review Yes  No

2. Project Schedule (Shaded cells require entry):

Line Project Milestone Desired Start Date

Project Initiation (Request for State Project #)

Develop Ed. Specs., and Schematics

Submission of a complete project application to DOE

No amendment to the LRFP is required

Submission to Planning Board (min 45 / 55 days)*  <enter actual

DOE determining a complete application <For DOE use only

DOE Review and Approval/PEC Issuance

District review/response period for PEC (from 7 to 30 days)

FEC Established (PEC Accepted by District, Issued by DOE)

Non-Referendum Project

DOE Final Review is not required

DOE Final Review is not required

Development of Final Bidding Documents

Submission  to DCA or Local (UCC review Period)

Bidding Period

Construction Contract Award

Construction Duration-to Final Completion

Project Closeout Submission and DOE review

Notes:

1.  Final Submission can occur to DOE between 60% Final Documents and 100% Final Documents for educational adequacy projects. 

2.  If District chooses to appeal PEC Determination, the appeal process is outlined in N.J.A.C. 6A:26-3.6. 

3.  Calendar Days (7/week) are utilized as schedule is for planning purposes. Dates are therefore approximate.

*NOTE:  The review period for the Local Planning Board(s) for SDA managed project is 45 days and for Non-SDA managed project is 55 days.

V 2.9db(02.26.21)

09/26/23

09/27/23 09/27/23

09/25/23

09/26/23

09/25/2309/25/23

09/25/2309/25/23

5

03/28/2303/28/23

03/21/23

9

10

11

Duration (Days)

05/25/23

08/24/23

05/15/23

30

08/25/23 08/25/23

09/25/23

90

05/15/23

05/26/23

03/29/2303/29/23

08/26/23

30 08/26/24 09/25/24

16

18

09/28/23

14

09/25/2312

13

330 09/30/23 08/25/24

09/29/23 09/29/23

09/28/23

17

15

4

03/21/23

6

Form DOE-122 - Project Schedule Form: Page 1 of 1

Note : This Project Schedule Form is required to be submitted for all projects except those undertaken by the Authority  (SDA). 

For Authority Projects submit this schedule or other schedule containing the same milestones developed by the Authority.

1

2

3

732-525-5200

erin.hill@sayrevillek12.net

to be determined Brian M. Eaves, Project Manager

No Referendum 

Required

03/27/23

Not Applicable

03/21/23 03/26/23

03/27/23

Start Date End Date

5

7

8

Specify on Line 9, 

Form 120 if req.

xxx

Bus Transportation Complex

MIDDLESEX

SAYREVILLE BORO

bmeaves@spiezle.com

New Bus Transportation Complex

08859

609-695-7400

609-394-2274

Parlin, NJ

Emergent

Land

Temporary

Feasibility

4660

Sayreville Public School - New Bus Transportation Complex

Spiezle Architectural Group, Inc.

Erin Hill

Business Administrator/Board Secretary

State of New Jersey
Department of Education- Division of Finance

Office of School Facilites

Version 2.9db(02.26.21)


