V 2.9db(02.26.21)

## Form DOE-122 State of New Jersey Department of Education-Division of Finance Office of School Facilites

	State Project#:
Parent	
Land	
Temporary	
Feasibility	
Emergent	

# **Project Schedule Form**

### **Project and District Information**

County:	MIDDLESEX	District Contact:	Erin Hill
District Name:	SAYREVILLE BORO	Contact Title:	Business Administrator/Board Secretary
District Number:	4660	District Telephone #:	732-525-5200
School Name:	Sayreville Public School - New Bus Transport	District Fax #:	
School Code:	XXX	District E-Mail:	erin.hill@sayrevillek12.net
Project Title:	Bus Transportation Complex	A/E Firm:	Spiezle Architectural Group, Inc.
Project Address:	to be determined	A/E Contact:	Brian M. Eaves, Project Manager
Municipality:	Parlin, NJ	A/E Phone #:	609-695-7400
Zip Code:	08859	A/E Fax #:	609-394-2274
		A/E E-Mail:	bmeaves@spiezle.com
<b>Brief Description o</b>	of Project:		
New Bus Transport	ation Complex		

Note: This Project Schedule Form is required to be submitted for all projects except those undertaken by the Authority (SDA). For Authority Projects submit this schedule or other schedule containing the same milestones developed by the Authority.

1. Characteristics/Requirements of Project:		_		
Does Project Require Planning Board Submission:	Yes	O No	No Referendu	m Specify on Line 9,
Does Project Require LRFP Amendment:	Yes	<u></u> ✓ No	Required	Form 120 if req.
Does Project Require Final Education Review	Yes	✓ No		Not Applicable
2. Project Schedule (Shaded cells require entry):				

Line	Project Milestone De	sired Start Date	Dı	uration (Days)	Start Date	End Date
1	Project Initiation (Request for State Project #)	03/21/23		5	03/21/23	03/26/23
2	Develop Ed. Specs., and Schematics				03/27/23	03/27/23
3	Submission of a complete project application to DOE			03/28/23	03/28/23	
4	No amendment to the LRFP is required			03/29/23	03/29/23	
5	Submission to Planning Board (min 45 / 55 days)* 03/21/23 <enter actual<="" td=""><td></td><td>05/15/23</td></enter>					05/15/23
6	DOE determining a complete application		<for i<="" td=""><td>DOE use only</td><td>05/15/23</td><td>05/25/23</td></for>	DOE use only	05/15/23	05/25/23
7	DOE Review and Approval/PEC Issuance 90		90	05/26/23	08/24/23	
8	District review/response period for PEC (from 7 to 30 days)			08/25/23	08/25/23	
9	FEC Established (PEC Accepted by District, Issued by DOE)		30	08/26/23	09/25/23	
10	Non-Referendum Project			09/25/23	09/25/23	
11	DOE Final Review is not required			09/25/23	09/25/23	
12	DOE Final Review is not required			09/25/23	09/25/23	
13	Development of Final Bidding Documents			09/26/23	09/26/23	
14	Submission to DCA or Local (UCC review Period)			09/27/23	09/27/23	
15	Bidding Period			09/28/23	09/28/23	
16	Construction Contract Award			09/29/23	09/29/23	
17	Construction Duration-to Final Completion		330	09/30/23	08/25/24	
18	Project Closeout Submission and DOE review		30	08/26/24	09/25/24	

- 1. Final Submission can occur to DOE between 60% Final Documents and 100% Final Documents for educational adequacy projects.
- 2. If District chooses to appeal PEC Determination, the appeal process is outlined in N.J.A.C. 6A:26-3.6.
- 3. Calendar Days (7/week) are utilized as schedule is for planning purposes. Dates are therefore approximate.

\*NOTE: The review period for the Local Planning Board(s) for SDA managed project is 45 days and for Non-SDA managed project is 55 days.

Form DOE-122 - Project Schedule Form: Page 1 of 1